
Fixtures List 2026

FIXTURE TIME VENUE DRESS RINKS

Tues Apr 21 OPENING DRIVE 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Tues Apr 28 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Apr 29 Bromley Town 2:00 PM Away Greys 4

Mon May 4 Early May Bank Holiday

Tues May 5 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed May 6 Sidcup 2:30 PM Away Greys 5

Sat May 9 Tonbridge 2:30 PM Home Greys 4

Tues May 12 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed May 13 Coney Hall 2:00 PM Away Greys 4

Sun May 17 Orpington Excelsior 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Tues May 19 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed May 20 Holmesdale 2:30 PM Away Greys 5

Sun May 24 Blackheath and Greenwich 2:00 PM Away Whites 4

Mon May 25 Spring Bank Holiday

Tues May 26 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed May 27 Bethlem Royal Hospital 2:00 PM Away Greys 4

Tues Jun 2 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jun 3 Horton Kirby 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Sat Jun 6 OPEN DAY 2:30 PM Club Greys 2

Tues Jun 9 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jun 10 Bethlem Royal Hospital 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Tues Jun 16 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jun 17 Coney Hall 2:30 PM Home Greys 4

Sat Jun 20 Bromley 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Sun Jun 21 Petts Wood 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Tues Jun 23 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jun 24 Sevenoaks 2:30 PM Home Greys 4

Tues Jun 30 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jul 1 Holmesdale 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Sun Jul 5 BILL WHALE TROPHY & ROSE BOWL 2:00 PM Club Greys All

Tues Jul 7 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jul 8 Westerham 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Sat Jul 11 Bexley Park 2:30 PM Away Greys 5

Tues Jul 14 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Tues Jul 21 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jul 22 Horton Kirby 2:30 PM Away Greys 5

Sat Jul 25 CHARITY DAY 2:00 PM Club Greys All

Tues Jul 28 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Jul 29 Kings 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Sun Aug 2 Duke of Kent Court 2:30 PM Away Whites 5

Tues Aug 4 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Aug 5 Godstone 2:30 PM Away Greys 4

Tues Aug 11 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Aug 12 Pembury 2:30 PM Home Greys 4

Tues Aug 18 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Aug 19 West Wickham 2:00 PM Away Greys 5

Sun Aug 23 Duke of Kent Court 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Tues Aug 25 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All
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FIXTURE TIME VENUE DRESS RINKSDATE

Wed Aug 26 Orpington Excelsior 2:00 PM Away Greys 5

Sat Aug 29 COMPETITIONS FINALS 10:00 AM Club Whites All

Sun Aug 30 COMPETITIONS FINALS 10:00 AM Club Whites All

Mon Aug 31 Summer Bank Holiday

Tues Sep 1 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Sep 2 Borough Green 2:30 PM Away Greys 5

Sat Sep 5 MENS OPEN TRIPLES 9:00 AM Club Whites All

Sun Sep 6 Bexleyheath & Barnehurst 2:30 PM Away Whites 5

Tues Sep 8 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Sep 9 Bexley Park 2:30 PM Home Greys 5

Sat Sep 12 Petts Wood 2:30 PM Away Whites 5

Tues Sep 15 KBC Club Night 5:00 PM Club Casual All

Wed Sep 16 Bromley Town 2:30 PM Home Greys 4

Sat Sep 19 Orpington 2:30 PM Away Greys 4

Tues Sep 22 CLOSING DRIVE - PRESIDENT'S CUP 5:00 PM Club Greys All

Wed Sep 23 PUTTING THE GREEN TO BED

Peter Morris Page 2 15/01/2026


